
WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EHF EURO 2024

Cumulative Statistics

Report Created  TUE 3 DEC 2024 20:02

FAR - Faroe Islands
After 3 matches

Coach: MOGENSEN Claus Leth     Time outs:  7    Avg. Time outs:  2.3

No Name MP TP
Total

G/S %
All Goals / Shots

7m 7m% 6m Wing BT FB FTO 9m EG
Punishments

YC RC 2M 2+2
Offence Defence

AS R7 TO/TF ST BS P7
1 PETERSEN Annika Fridheim 3 97:00 
2 EGHOLM Elsa 3 70:131/5 20 1/3 0/1 0/1 1 2 1 1 / 1 2
4 PÁLSDÓTTIR Brynhild 3 76:566/13 46 2/2 4/10 0/1 1  
6 MORTENSEN Marita 2 3:300/1 0 0/1  
7 OSBERG JOHANSEN Bjarta 3 32:321/1 100 1/1 2  
8 OLSEN Rannvá 2 21:550/1 0 0/1  

10 HANSEN Súna Krossteig 3 131:514/9 44 0/2 3/4 1/3 8 1 4 / 4 1 3
11 ARGE Lukka 2 17:202/4 50 2/4 50  
13 HØJ Brynja 3 47:371 1  
17 ZACHARIASEN Liv Bentsdottir 2 6:530/1 0 0/1 1  1
18 BRANDENBORG Pernille 3 175:5221/29 72 6/8 75 10/13 2/3 1/3 2/2 2 3 / 5 1
21 PALSDOTTIR NÓLSOY Maria 3 76:472/6 33 1/4 1/2 2 8 4 3 / 1 1
22 FRANKSDOTTIR JOENSEN Bjørk 2 0:03 
23 SVEINBJØRNSDÓTTIR POULSEN Lív 3 103:483/10 30 3/10 1 1 
33 SAMUELSEN Turid Arge 3 129:539/11 82 1/1 5/7 1/1 2/2  / 4 1
44 HALSDÓTTIR WEYHE Anna Elisabeth 2 27:373/7 43 2/5 40 1/2 1  1
77 MITTÚN Jana 3 160:0014/33 42 1/4 0/1 7/14 5/7 0/6 1/1 20 8 9 / 1 1 4
88 WARDUM Rakul S. 3 63:511 

Bench/Team 1   1
Totals 66/131 50 10/17 59 17/30 13/31 11/20 9/13 0/0 3/17 3/3 1 1 7 0 40 17 22 / 17 2 1 13

No Name MP
Total

S/S %
All Saves / Shots

7m 7m% 6m Wing BT FB FTO 9m 9m% NS NS%
1 PETERSEN Annika Fridheim 3 28/67 42 1/5 20 3/15 5/11 6/13 0/4 13/19 68 14/39 36

88 WARDUM Rakul S. 3 16/51 31 3/8 38 3/11 3/8 0/9 2/4 5/9 56 6/28 21
EG 4

Totals 44/122 36 4/13 31 6/26 8/19 6/22 2/9 0/0 18/28 64 20/67 30

Attacks

Team
All

G/Att. %
Player Majority Player Minority Position Attacks FB Ind. FB Team FB
G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. %

TO TO %

FAR 66/163 40 9/20 45 4/8 50 54/147 37 9/13 69 3/3 100 6/10 60 39 24

Legend:
% Efficiency 2M 2-Minute Suspensions 2+2 2+2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Penalty Shots
9m 9-metre Shots AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs EG Empty Goal
FB Fast Breaks FTO Fast Throw off G/Att. Goals/Attacks G/S Goals/Shots Ind. Individual
MP Matches Played N/A not applicable NS Near Shots P7 Penalty 7-metre Fouls
R7 Received 7-metre Fouls RC Red Cards (Direct and after 3rd 2-Minute Suspension) S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO/TF Turnovers/Technical Faults TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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Overview of Shot Distribution

Team Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Goals / Shots Saves / Shots

10/16 4/8 7/9
2/7 4/6 9/12

13/20 4/5 13/20
12-Missed 12-Post 4-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Throw Off

Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7/20

3/5

0/2

6/11

2/5

1/3

10/17
7m

11/20

0/0
12/20 2/10

3/3

9/13

4/10

1/3

4/13

7/11

3/5

2/5

9/13
7m

16/25

0/0
16/234/14

5/7

7/10

Shot Distribution Fast Breaks
Offence Defence

50% (1/2)

78% (7/9)

50% (1/2)

100% (1/1)

67% (4/6)

67% (2/3)

3/15 5/9 6/19
9/13 4/8 5/11
3/15 3/7 6/25

1 PETERSEN A
2/9 3/5 4/12
4/7 2/2 4/7
2/7 2/4 5/14

88 WARDUM R
1/6 2/4 2/7
5/6 2/3 1/4
1/8 1/2 1/11
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Players Shot Distribution
Goals / Shots

2 EGHOLM Elsa

1/3
2-Post

0/1
Breakthroughs

0/1

0/1

4 PÁLSDÓTTIR Brynhild
1/1 0/1 1/3
1/2 0/1 1/2
0/1 2/2

0/1
Fast Breaks

4/10
6 MORTENSEN Marita

0/1

0/1

7 OSBERG JOHANSEN Bjarta
1/1

1/1

8 OLSEN Rannvá

0/1

0/1

10 HANSEN Súna Krossteig
1/1

2/2
0/1 0/1 1/2

1-Post 1-Blocked

3/4
Breakthroughs

0/2 0/2

1/1

11 ARGE Lukka

0/1 1/1
1/2

2/4
7m

13 HØJ Brynja 17 ZACHARIASEN Liv Bentsdottir
0/1

0/1

18 BRANDENBORG Pernille
1/2 1/1 2/2
0/1 4/4 3/3
3/4 1/1 6/6

1-Missed 3-Post 1-Blocked

2/3
Fast Breaks

0/2
Direct Free Throw

6/8
7m

10/13 1/1

21 PALSDOTTIR NÓLSOY Maria

0/1
2/3

2-Missed
1/2

22 FRANKSDOTTIR JOENSEN Bjørk

23 SVEINBJØRNSDÓTTIR POULSEN Lív
1/1

1/3
1/1 0/3

2-Missed

3/10
33 SAMUELSEN Turid Arge

1/1
1/1
4/4 1/1 2/2

1-Missed 1-Post

2/2
Fast Breaks

1/1
Breakthroughs

5/7

44 HALSDÓTTIR WEYHE Anna Elisabeth
0/1 1/1 1/1

0/1 1/2
1-Post

2/5
7m

1/2
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